
14/2 Stranded CMR/CL3R Sound Audio Cable

•   For Communication and Signal Control Systems

•   2 Oxygen Free Bare Copper Conductors in an Overall Jacket

Conductor

Number of Conductors

AWG  

Stranding

Diameter (inches)

Insulation  

Diameter (inches)

Average Thickness (inches)

Min. Point Thickness (inches)

Assembly Diameter (inches)

Jacket

Outer Diameter (inches)

Average Thickness (inches)

Min. Point Thickness (inches)

Rip Cord

Conductor Resistance (ohms)

Nominal Weight (pounds)

Voltage Rating (volts)

Insulation Colors

Part Number Color Put-up

Black 500' Reelex II

White 500' Reelex II

Cable Marking

Black / Red

Physical Characteristics

Part Numbers

0.02126

300V

105

2

22

9.2

Colors

AUDIO CABLE                                         

14 AWG / 2 Conductor

14

0.0063

PVC

0.1023

0.013

AUDIO CABLE 2 COND 14AWG HI-STRAND OFC CMR/CL3R FT4 75C 

XXXXXX C(ETL)US  ****FT

Oxygen Free B.C.

Description

Applicable Standards

Nylon

0.2047

0.2519

0.0236

0.014

PVC

  

  

    

  

  

    

  

http://www.wavenet.net/

